
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 80934364

Data publicarii	12.04.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 735,46 RON - 735,46 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. KLAUKE 208R10 PAPUC AL 95/10 - 6 BUC X 6.7227 RON/BUC = 40.34 RON 2. PAL 50 - 2 BUC X 3.3613 RON/BUC = 6.72 RON 3. HI HDB3W125H4C100 100A/4P 10KA - 1 BUC X 82.3529 RON/BUC = 82.35 RON 4. LAMPA SEMN.LED ROSU - 3 BUC X 5.4622 RON/BUC = 16.39 RON 5. TABLOU M.700X500X200 LUCA - 1 BUC X 373.9496 RON/BUC = 373.95 RON 6. CANAL PERF.40X60 KLEMSAN - 2 ML X 11.7647 RON/ML = 23.53 RON 7. TUB TERM.4.5MM - 1 BUC X 0.8403 RON/BUC = 0.84 RON 8. TUB TERM.6.5MM/1M - 1 BUC X 1.0084 RON/BUC = 1.01 RON 9. TUB TERM.10MM - 1 BUC X 1.2605 RON/BUC = 1.26 RON 10. TUB TERM.14MM - 1 BUC X 1.6807 RON/BUC = 1.68 RON 11. TERM+HIGR.HC13 - 3 BUC X 42.8571 RON/BUC = 128.57 RON 12. TERMOMETRU FRIGIDER -50*C+30*C - 5 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 58.82 RON TOTAL PACHET: 735.46 RON
